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VALOR

3STRUCTURE IT LTDA

ACCESS GESTAO DE DOCUMENTOS LTDA

ACTAR CONNECTIVITY ENGENHARIA DE TELECOMUNICAGOES LTDA.
AMAZONAS COMERCIO DE ADESIVOS E BRINDES LTDA - ME
AMERICAN TOWER DO BRASIL

APLICAR SEGURANGA LTDA

ARTEBRILHO MULTISERVICOS LTDA

ASSOCIAGAO PROFISSIONALIZANTE DO MENOR DE BH - ASSPROM
AZIZ SISTEMS DE SEGURANCA LTDA-ME

BEST CONEXAO E DESENVOLVIMENTO LTDA

BRASOFTWARE INFORMATICA LTDA

BRISK SOLUCOES AGEIS LTDA

CEMIG DISTRIBUICAO S.A.

CEMIG DISTRIBUICAO S.A.

CEMIG DISTRIBUICAO S.A.

CERTIMINAS CERTIFICAGAO DIGITAL LTDA

CLARO S/A

CLARO S/A

CONSERVAGCAO E PORTARIA FERRAZ DE OLIVEIRA EIRELLI
CONSORCIO CEMIG SIM GD |

CONSORCIO OP. DO TRANSP. COLETIVO DE PASSAG.DO MUNIC.B.HTE
CONSORCIO OTIMO DE BILHETAGEM ELETRONICA

COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTES GLOBAL LTDA

COOPERATIVA MISTA DE TRANSP DE PASSAG EM TAXI B H LTDA
COOPERATIVA UNIAO DOS CARRETEIROS LTDA.

COOPERATIVA UNIAO DOS CARRETEIROS LTDA.

DENTAL UNI COOPERATIVA ODONTOLOGICA

DRIVE A INFORMATICA LTDA.

EC DIFERENCIAL AUDITORES E CONSULTORES INDEPENDENTES
ELEVTECH ELEVADORES LTDA

EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE CORREIOS E TELEGRAFOS

ENGEFIELD ENGENHARIA E SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICAGOES LTDA
ENGEFIELD ENGENHARIA E SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICAGOES LTDA
E-SEC TECNOLOGIA EM SEGURANGA DE DADOS LTDA

GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA E SILVA

HARDLINK INFORMATICA E SISTEMAS LTDA.

HCL (BRAZIL) TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAGAO EIRELI

PDB.002.2023.4.3
PDB.024.2022.5.1
PDB.009.2025.4.3
PDB.060.2024.3.1
PDB.011.2022.5.3
PDB.003.2024.5.1
PDB.059.2023.5.4
PDB.085.2024.5.1
PDB.018.2024.5.1
PDB.012.2025.5.2
PDB.032.2025.4.3
PDB.025.2020.5.2
PDB.007.2023.1.3
PDB.026.2024.5.4
PDB.092.2023.4.1
PDB.022.2025.3.5
PDB.010.2022.5.3
PDB.025.2021.5.1
PDB.013.2020.5.1
PDB.080.2024.4.3
PDB.106.2024.5.1
PDB.035.2024.5.1
PDB.035.2025.5.1
PDB.015.2025.5.1
PDB.036.2025.5.1
PDB.046.2022.5.1
PDB.066.2021.5.1
PDB.088.2023.5.3
PDB.075.2022.5.1
PDB.076.2022.2.1
PDB.001.2020.0.0
PDB.017.2025.5.3
PDB.064.2024.5.3
PDB.047.2020.2.5
PDB.116.2010.1.1
PDB.078.2023.2.3
PDB.034.2021.5.5

82.325,07
970,85
39.232,00
96,80
122.126,98
68.700,56
72.250,56
19.252,01
14.028,16
457,11
1.831.066,80
10.179,25
144.210,00
236,66
50.308,80
1.383,00
44.187,86
5.650,97
143.936,48
3.843,03
17.359,20
7.041,65
29.785,00
252,00
57.600,00
3.216,42
376,97
66.240,00
1.348,68
250,00
34,77
237.726,57
49.350,00
2.317,70
10.500,00
685,71
61.348,74
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VALOR

IBROWSE CONSULTORIA E INFORMATICA LTDA.
IBROWSE CONSULTORIA E INFORMATICA LTDA.

IPNET SERVICOS EM NUVEM E DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SISTEMAS LTDA
IPNET SERVICOS EM NUVEM E DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SISTEMAS LTDA

IT-ONE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAGAO S.A

IT-ONE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAGAO S.A

JUST SOFTWARE LTDA

L8 GROUP S A

LACUNA SOFTWARE LTDA

LINK INFORMATICA LTDA

MANUTESP - MANUTENGAO ESPECIALIZADA LTDA
MAPFRE VIDA S/A

METACOM SERVICOS EM TELECOMUNICAGCOES LTDA
MICROHARD INFORMATICA LTDA

MOBILE COMERCIO E SERVIGOS EM TELECOMUNICAGOES LTDA
NET SERVICE TECNOLOGIA LTDA

NTSEC SOLUGOES EM TELEINFORMATICA LTDA

NTT DATA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - SERVICOS DE TECNOLOGIA LTDA

ORACLE DO BRASIL SISTEMAS LTDA

ORION ENGENHARIA E TECNOLOGIA S/A

PHD AMBIENTAL LTDA

PLACE SOLUGOES EM TECNOLOGIA LTDA

PROVTEL TECNOLOGIA SERVICOS GERENCIADOS LTDA
RICARDO HENRIQUE SILVA BENTO

SANTANA SISTEMAS DE SEGURANGCA LTDA.

SLU - SUPERINTENDENCIA DE LIMPEZA URBANA

SOLUTIAL SOLUGOES E ANALISE DE DADOS LTDA

SQUADRA TECNOLOGIA S A

STEFANINI CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EM INFORMATICA S/A
STEFANINI CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EM INFORMATICA S/A
STOQUE SOLUGOES TECNOLOGICAS S A

SYDLE SISTEMAS LTDA

SYSTEM MANAGER TECNOLOGIA EM INFORMATICA LTDA
TELMEX DO BRASIL S.A

TGV TECNOLOGIA LTDA

TOTVS S.A

TOTVS S/A

TOTVS S/A

PDB.068.2021.5.2
PDB.068.2024.5.2
PDB.048.2024.4.2
PDB.072.2024.4.2
PDB.033.2024.5.3
PDB.041.2024.5.3
PDB.047.2024.5.2
PDB.027.2020.5.3
PDB.053.2020.5.2
PDB.102.2024.5.3
PDB.095.2024.5.3
PDB.041.2022.5.1
PDB.051.2024.5.3
PDB.052.2023.5.3
PDB.074.2022.2.1
PDB.096.2024.5.3
PDB.081.2022.5.3
PDB.029.2021.5.2
PDB.047.2022.5.3
PDB.056.2018.5.3
PDB.057.2023.5.1
PDB.001.2025.0.0
PDB.017.2024.5.3
PDB.007.2025.3.4
PDB.097.2023.5.1
PDB.081.2024.5.1
PDB.044.2025.5.2
PDB.018.2023.5.2
PDB.055.2022.5.2
PDB.065.2023.5.2
PDB.021.2024.5.3
PDB.085.2022.5.3
PDB.024.2025.5.3
PDB.090.2023.5.5
PDB.051.2021.5.2
PDB.065.2020.5.2
PDB.038.2022.5.2
PDB.077.2024.5.2

31.164,55
307.401,35
2.546,47
10.391,59
46.535,76
578.257,61
2.500,00
3.663,80
333,32
3.007,00
9.670,00
18.566,59
444.136,25
68.332,92
1.647,55
38.333,32
5.884,30
6.834,09
74.070,70
27.713,94
5.889,43
9.320,00
2.932,50
2.465,45
6.885,94
1.019,34
189.027,48
293.131,02
75.408,39
25.161,04
868,27
48.424,13
159.292,77
227.825,45
8.766,66
37.650,75
5.078,43

2.502,90
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BELO HORIZONTE EXECUCAO CONTRATO - TOTALIZA MEDICOES FATURADAS 22/09/2025 16:56
ORDEM: FORNECEDOR/CONTRATO PERIODO:  01/07/2025 A 31/07/2025
FORNECEDOR CONTRATO VALOR
UFFICIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP PDB.028.2025.3.1 35.001,00
UNIMED BH COOP. DE TRABALHO MEDICO LTDA PDB.064.2021.5.1 588.111,45
VALLOO BENEFICIOS LTDA PDB.031.2023.5.1 87.587,27
WEBJUR PROCESSAMENTO DE DADOS LTDA PDB.028.2024.5.1 177,40
WEBSIS TECNOLOGIA E SISTEMAS LTDA PDB.057.2024.5.2 120.916,00
WEBSIS TECNOLOGIA E SISTEMAS LTDA PDB.067.2023.5.2 43.745,35
WEBSIS TECNOLOGIA E SISTEMAS LTDA PDB.103.2023.5.2 32.012,40
ZOOMTECH LTDA PDB.032.2020.5.3 32.784,43
ZOOMTECH LTDA PDB.036.2023.5.3 83.872,39
ZOOMTECH LTDA PDB.039.2022.5.3 45.868,85
REGISTROS: 85 TOTAL DO PERIODO:  7.052.593,96

CORPORE RM - NUCLEUS - 05.020 PB03505



